
2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 0 1 0 2

CPF 1 1 2 3 7

DEM 9,720 849 3,997 5,369 19,935

ECO 1 1 0 0 2

GRE 23 1 7 31 62

IDP 115 24 81 58 278

LPF 100 12 56 45 213

NPA 8,521 904 4,135 3,408 16,968

PSL 0 0 1 0 1

REF 4 0 2 3 9

REP 11,843 1,422 7,100 3,867 24,232

Total 30,329 3,214 15,382 12,784 61,709

District Number

Party

1



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 1 0 1 2

CPF 1 2 4 7

DEM 5,871 6,571 7,493 19,935

ECO 0 2 0 2

GRE 17 11 34 62

IDP 68 98 112 278

LPF 55 71 87 213

NPA 5,096 5,682 6,190 16,968

PSL 0 0 1 1

REF 3 1 5 9

REP 7,644 7,874 8,714 24,232

Total 18,756 20,312 22,641 61,709

District Number

Party

2



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

CNG Congressional District

12 13 Total

AIP 1 1 2

CPF 1 6 7

DEM 9,720 10,215 19,935

ECO 1 1 2

GRE 23 39 62

IDP 115 163 278

LPF 100 113 213

NPA 8,521 8,447 16,968

PSL 0 1 1

REF 4 5 9

REP 11,843 12,389 24,232

Total 30,329 31,380 61,709

District Number

Party

3



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

CTY City District

7 8 12 13 17 18 20

AIP 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

CPF 2 1 1 0 0 0 1

DEM 3,911 849 842 314 99 3,852 1,458

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 27 1 2 0 0 13 4

IDP 43 24 20 10 2 37 15

LPF 34 12 16 2 1 41 11

NPA 2,459 904 925 273 127 3,598 949

PSL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

REF 3 0 1 0 0 3 0

REP 2,441 1,422 1,441 576 247 5,187 1,426

Total 8,920 3,214 3,250 1,175 476 12,732 3,864

District Number

Party

4



22 23 24 Total

0 0 0 2

1 1 0 7

1,994 5,868 748 19,935

0 1 0 2

3 10 2 62

34 78 15 278

33 59 4 213

2,037 4,923 773 16,968

0 0 0 1

0 1 1 9

3,264 6,656 1,572 24,232

7,366 17,597 3,115 61,709



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

FC Fire District

2 Total

CPF 1 1

DEM 849 849

ECO 1 1

GRE 1 1

IDP 24 24

LPF 12 12

NPA 904 904

REP 1,422 1,422

Total 3,214 3,214

District Number

Party

5



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

HSE FL House of Representatives

64 65 66 69 Total

AIP 1 0 0 1 2

CPF 0 1 1 5 7

DEM 3,852 5,868 849 9,366 19,935

ECO 0 1 1 0 2

GRE 13 10 1 38 62

IDP 37 78 24 139 278

LPF 41 59 12 101 213

NPA 3,598 4,923 904 7,543 16,968

PSL 0 0 0 1 1

REF 3 1 0 5 9

REP 5,187 6,656 1,422 10,967 24,232

Total 12,732 17,597 3,214 28,166 61,709

District Number

Party

6



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 0 1 0 2

CPF 1 1 2 3 7

DEM 9,720 849 3,997 5,369 19,935

ECO 1 1 0 0 2

GRE 23 1 7 31 62

IDP 115 24 81 58 278

LPF 100 12 56 45 213

NPA 8,521 904 4,135 3,408 16,968

PSL 0 0 1 0 1

REF 4 0 2 3 9

REP 11,843 1,422 7,100 3,867 24,232

Total 30,329 3,214 15,382 12,784 61,709

District Number

Party

7



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

SEN Florida Senate

16 19 24 Total

AIP 1 0 1 2

CPF 1 2 4 7

DEM 9,720 3,911 6,304 19,935

ECO 1 0 1 2

GRE 23 27 12 62

IDP 115 43 120 278

LPF 100 34 79 213

NPA 8,521 2,459 5,988 16,968

PSL 0 0 1 1

REF 4 3 2 9

REP 11,843 2,441 9,948 24,232

Total 30,329 8,920 22,460 61,709

District Number

Party

8



2/17/2017 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:28 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2017

Election  384

WRD City Wards

71 72 73 74 81 121 131

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

CPF 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

DEM 860 1,144 882 1,025 849 842 314

ECO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

GRE 4 13 4 6 1 2 0

IDP 19 10 8 6 24 20 10

LPF 6 11 7 10 12 16 2

NPA 670 651 546 592 904 925 273

PSL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

REF 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

REP 993 481 539 428 1,422 1,441 576

Total 2,553 2,313 1,986 2,068 3,214 3,250 1,175

District Number

Party

9



172 181 201 221 222 223 224 231 241 243

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

99 3,852 1,458 531 514 531 418 5,868 430 318

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 13 4 1 2 0 0 10 0 2

2 37 15 8 7 11 8 78 3 12

1 41 11 9 7 4 13 59 1 3

127 3,598 949 583 479 549 426 4,923 391 382

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

247 5,187 1,426 802 790 904 768 6,656 849 723

476 12,732 3,864 1,934 1,799 1,999 1,634 17,597 1,675 1,440



Total

2

7

19,935

2

62

278

213

16,968

1

9

24,232

61,709


